PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

03-27-410-006 63.25 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

384 NORTHRIDGE SUB # 11

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-6-67
9-14-67
8-7-72
8-19-73
7-18-78
8-14-78
3-4-80
8-9-85
7-1-87
6-25-90
12-1-92
12-23-94
7-23-98

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

MAC GREGOR WILLIAM R & JOANNE D

FRALEY, JAMES L & MARY JANE C.F. 23.50

FRALEY JAMES L C.F. NONE AD DEED
DAVIS GARY L & VICKI C.PFP.32.00
KRAUSS PHILIP L C.F.38.50
KRAUSS RICHARD L & GERALD M & BONNITA S C.F.42.50
SIZEMORE SUSAN R C.F. 44.50
C.F. 47.00

HOCKENBERGER PAUL L & JOYCE L

HODGE DIANNA J CF 56.90 WD

HODGE, JOSEPH GARY C.F. 67.00
BEEBEE, PAUL K. & MARILYN W. C.F, 73.90
NO SP

BEEBEE MARILYN W



